443
CM
WP
ME
HA
AP
LG
EP

ENGINE ANALYZER
Simultaneously displays EGT and CHT for Singles.
(For Twins, call for model designation.  May require two
US-8As, depending on your requirements). Automatic
Diagnostic Assist helps diagnose engine problems such
as fouled plugs, burned valves, intake leaks, low com-
pression, etc. Impressive Features Include: Auto Scan
up to 16 temperature channels, Reprogrammable Temp Limits From the
Front Panel (unavailable on competition’s gauges in this category), Auto
Detection of hottest EGT and hottest CHT + pilot-programmed Over-
Temp and Under-Temp limits!, Programmable Scan Rate for each chan-
nel displayed (rather than competition making that decision for you). One
Degree, STEADY Resolution!  Only 6lbs., Standard 2-1/4” hole (or use
an EI adaptor plate for 3-1/8” holes) Choose up to 16 probes (w/ cables):
EGT, CHT, OAT, Carb Temp, Oil Temp
SINGLE-ENGINE US-8A PKG PRICES
Model Description Part No. Price
US-8A-4
4-cylinder engines without a Primary CHT gauge
already installed.  Includes 4 EGT probes, 4 CHT
probes and 8 ea 6-ft harnesses
10-00595 .
US-8A-
4G
4-cylinder pkg for a/c w/ Primary CHT gauge already
installed. Includes 4 EGT probes, 3 CHT probes, 1
P-102 Piggy Back CHT probe and 8 ea 6 ft harnesses
10-03283 .
US-8A-6
6-cylinder pkg for a/c without a Primary CHT gauge
already installed. Includes 6 EGT probes, 6 CHT
probes & 12 ea 6-ft harnesses
10-00596 .
US-8A-
6G
6-cylinder pkg for a/c with a Primary CHT gauge
already installed. Includes 6 EGT probes, 5 CHT
probes, 1 P-102 Piggy Back CHT probe and 12 ea
6-ft harnesses
10-03284 .
NOTE:  The UBG-16 can accommodate to 16 probes (w/ cables): EGT, CHT,
OAT, Carb Temp, and / or Oil Temp
TWIN-ENGINE US-8A PKG PRICES:
US-8A-
4T
4-cylinder Twin pkg for a/c without Primary CHT
gauges already installed. 4 EGTs L&R and 4 CHTs
L&R. Includes 8 EGT probes, 8 CHT probes and 16
ea 20-ft harnesses.
10-00597 .
US-8A-
4G-T
4-cylinder Twin pkg for a/c with Primary CHT gauges
already installed. 4 EGTs L&R and 4 CHTs L&R.
Includes 8 EGT probes, 6 CHT probes, 2 P-102
Piggy Back CHT probes and 16 ea 20-ft harnesses.
10-00602 .
US-8A-
6-T
6-cyl Twin pkg (scans all EGTs L&R + 2 CHTs
L&R). Includes 12 EGT probes (for 6 channels of
EGT on both engines), 4 gasket CHT probes (for 2
channels of CHT on each engine), plus 16 ea 20-ft
harnesses. (For more than 12 EGTs and 2 CHTs
L&R, + add’l temps, order 2 US-8As)
10-00598 .
US-8A ULTIMATE
ENGINE ANALYZER
(DUAL DISPLAY)
SR-8A
(SINGLE
DISPLAY)
E.I. DIGITAL/GRAPHIC INSTRUMENTS